New Mexico Men’s Recovery Academy (NMMRA) New Mexico Men’s Recovery Academy (NMMRA) is located in 
Los Lunas, New Mexico. This facility is operated by the GEO Group, Inc. through agreement with the State of New 
Mexico. The facility is able to house one hundred and fifty-four (154) male residents in a campus style institution with 
four (4) independent living units. The units contain bedrooms (multiple and single bunks), bathroom, kitchens and 
dayrooms. 

New Mexico Men’s Recovery Academy (NMMRA) 
2023 SUBSTANTIATED UNSUBSTANTIATED UNFOUNDED PENDING